
TENNESSEE COLLEGE OF APPLIED TECHNOLOGY 
ELIZABETHTON 

 
 

Training Programs and Instructors 
(Months to complete each training program shown in parenthesis.) 

 
Administrative Office (12) 
Lisa.Miller@tcatelizabethton.edu 
 
Automotive Technology (20) 
Jacky.Livingston@tcatcelizabethton.edu 
 
Computer Information Technology (20) 
Nate.Hall@tcatcelizabethton.edu 
 
Diesel Powered Equipment (20) 
Tim.Ward@tcatelizabethton.edu 
 
NC3 Coordinator/Skills Advisor 
John.Lee@tcatcelizabethton.edu 
 
Electricity/Electronics (12-16) 
Philip.Peters@tcatcelizabethton.edu 
 
HVAC/Refrigeration (12-20) 
Doug.Street@tcatcelizabethton.edu 
 
Machine Tool Technology (16) 
Patricia.Henderson@tcatelizabethton.edu 
 
Millwright/Industrial Maintenance (12)  
Brian.Irick@tcatelizabethton.edu 
 

Practical Nursing (12) 
Kacie.Hauldren@tcatelizabethton.edu 
 
Pipefitting and Plumbing (12) 
Tim.Pierce@tcatcelizabethton.edu 
 
Welding (12) 
Dale.Hicks@tcatcelizabethton.edu 
 
Dietary Manager (8) 
Lisa.Blackburn@tcatcelizabethton.edu 
 
Certified Nurse Assistant/Phlebotomy  
Cathy.Ashburn@tcatelizabethton.edu 
 
Student Services 
Patricia.Henderson@tcatelizabethton.edu 
Lori.Clarke@tcatelizabethton.edu 
 
Financial Assistance 
Ashley.Edens@tcatcelizabethton.edu 
 
TCAT Elizabethton Bookstore 
Jackie.Woodward@tcatelizabethton.edu 
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Telephone 423-543-0070 or send email, to 
contact any of these instructors or staff. 
	


